                                               15T/13R Pigtail BIDI-FP series
                 Eoptolink Proprietary and Confidential Share Under NDA.             Va-3
Page 1 of 7
ETRP5xxK3xxCKxxx
With 1.55um 1.25Gbps～2.5Gbps MQW-FP WDM laser diode and PIN/TIA 155Mbps～
2.5Gbps transmission
Absolute maximum ratings
Parameter Symbol Ratings Unit

                 Eoptolink Proprietary and Confidential Share Under NDA.             Va-3
Page 5 of 7
RX pin order code
CASECASE
CASECASE
CASECASE
CASE
A TypeCase direction Case direction B Type
Case direction C Type D TypeCase direction
E TypeCase direction Case direction F Type
Case direction G Type H TypeCase direction
CASE
Receive
                                               15T/13R Pigtail BIDI-FP series
                 Eoptolink Proprietary and Confidential Share Under NDA.             Va-3
Page 6 of 7
Ordering information (standard version) *Note6
Part No Laser type Receiving rate Transmitter/receiver
ETRP5205K330CKFAA  FP 155M 15T/13R
ETRP5208K353CKSAA FP 622M 15T/13R
ETRP5215K373CKSAAA FP 1.25G 15T/13R
ETRP5204K390CKFAAA FP 2.5G 15T/13R
 Note6: For more ordering information, please refer to nomenclature or contact EOPTOLINK sales.
      ETRP □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □
           A   B  C  D   E  F   G  H   I   J   K  L  M  N
Precaution